HI-GRADE PRODUCTS MFG. CO., INC.

LOT QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 1  7"x7"Slide Table (Dove Tail)

2 1 Lot - Hold Downs

3 1  5"x7"T-Slot Tilting Table

4 1 5" x7"T-Slot Tilting Table with Vise

5 1 RT Angle Head

6 1  Work Bench with Bench Vise

7 1 News 5C - Collect Grinding Fixture

8 1 6" BRT Milling Vise

9 1 6" BRT Milling Vise

10 1 Lot - Drill Chucks

11 3 Trapmatic 30x Tapping Head

12 12 Assorted Micrometer Pitch

13 11  Pitch Mikes

14 1 Lot - "V" Blocks and Magnetic Blocks

15 7  0-1" Blade Micrometer

16 14  Assorted Disc Micrometer

17 1 Lot - Assorted Hardinge Collects #22, 11, 22D, Etc.
18 17 Brown & Sharpe and Street 0-1" Micrometer
19 8  Assorted Depth Micrometer

20 8  Assorted Depth Micrometer

21 6 0-1" Anuil Micrometer
22 25 0-1" Micrometer
23 17  1-2" Micrometer
24 15 0-1" Micrometer
25 16  0-1" Micrometer
26 16  0-6" Dial Coliper

27 1  Wooden Cabinets with Contents
28 1 Lot - Drilling, Fixtures, Bushings, Etc.
29 1 3" Vise

30 2 3" Vise

31 2 3" Vise

32 2 3" Vise

33 2 Adjustable 3 1/2" Precision Vise
34 2 Preceision 3 1/2" Drilling Vise
35 3 Air Collet Fixture

36 3 Heinrich Air Vise

37 1 Lot - Nozzles

38 4  Air Peddles

39 1 Lot - Pin Gages with Handles
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Amano Punch Time Clock with Card Rack
Red Wing Ball Bearing Grinder/Buffer,
Model: HD2

Lot - Water Cooler and Refrigerator
Lot - 3 Cabinets with Contents

30 Drawer Cabinet with Tooling
Assorted Dial Calipers

2-3" and 3-4" Micrometers

Assorted 4-5" and 5-6" Micrometers
Mitutoyo 0-1" Micrometer

Lot - V-Blocks, Stands, Etc.

12" x 18" Granite Plate

Kanon 24" Caliper

Partial Set of Tap Extractors

Brown & Sharpe Micrometers with Case
Assorted Size Flange Micrometers
Assorted Depth Mikes

Assorted Depth Mikes

Snap Gages

Knurling Tools

Knurling Tools

Lot - 4 Cabinets with Numbered Drills
Lot - 2 Cabinets with Fractional Drills
Lot - 2 Cabinets with Assorted Taps

Lot - Hardware Screws, Nuts, Bolts on 4 Shelves

Mitutoyo Dial Gages

Digimatic Micrometer #293-71
0-1" Digital Disc Micrometer
Gage Block Sets

0-1" Micrometer

Fowler Magnetic Dial Stand, Model: MB-2X
Lot - 6 Pcs Mitutoya Micrometer with Measuring

Rods

Lot - 24 Drawer Metal Cabinet with Contents

Lot - ID Inside Mic with Measuring Rods

Mitutoyo Optical Comparator with 10" Viewing

Screen
Lot - Reamers
Assorted Knurling Tools and Accessories

Lot - Machine Tooling Holders on 4 Shelves

100 Drawer Cabinets with Tooling
Lot - Assorted Ping Gages

Federal Dial Gage Stand, Model: 100B-40-R1



80 1 Lot - Plug Gages PIN .040 to .751

81 3 18 Drawer Cabinet with Collets, Cutters, Etc.
82 1 Lot - Hi Speed and Carbide Tool Bits

83 1 108 Drawer Cabinet with Tooling

84 1 30 Drawer Cabinet with Ring and Plug Gages
85 1  Oak Desk

86 1 Lot - Metal Desk and 2 File Cabinets

87 1 Lot - 3 Cabinets with Taps, Die Heads, Parts, Etc.
88 4 Dial Indicators with Stands

89 5 Dial Indicators with Stands

90 1  Cold Ground Carbide Grinder

91 1 Somerset Demagnetizer

92 1 Dremel 3000 with Accessories

93 1 #36"Lacer

94 5  Assorted Air Tools

95 115 Collets

96 1 Lot - Ratchets and Sockets

97 1 Phase Il Precision 3" Adjustable Vise
98 1 Lot - Brown & Sharpe Drive Belts

99 1 Lot - Wrenches, Etc.

100 1 Lot - Hand Tools

101 8  Air Chucks

102 213 5C Collets with Stands

103 4  Assorted Diam Wheel Dressers

104 59 Assorted Collets

105 1  Arbor Press

106 3 Precision Vises 2",2 1/2" - 3"

107 1  Collet Master Index Fixture

108 1  Suburban 5M5C Index

109 1 Lot - 3 Grinding Fixtures

110 1 Reading Type B Tap Grinder

111 1  J&S Dresser

112 2 Air Chucks

113 1 Bellows Rotary Feed Table

114 1  Starret31/2" Vise

115 1 Lot - Angle Clamp Fixtures

116 3 Eagle Rock Fixtures

117 5 Vises11/2"-2"

118 2 Grinding Fixtures

119 8 Drilling Vises

120 2 Indexing, Grounding Fixtures

121 1  Hybco Tap Grinder (#3732) Model: 702
122 1 Boyar Schultz 612 Deluxe Surface Grinder
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Boyar Schultz H612 Deluxe Surface Grinder

Lot - Assorted Grinding Wheels

Rockwell Drill Press

Horizontal Milling Machine

Lot - Diamond Wheels, Etc.

Lot - T-Handle, Allen Wrenches (on 4 Shelves)
Hardinge Collets

Wilton 16" Floor Type Drill Press, 6-Speed
Craftsman 16" Floor Type Drill Press, 6-Speed
Craftsman Heavy Duty Floor Type 15 1/2" Drill
Press

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OG Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OG Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

Brown & Sharpe 2G Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

Brown & Sharpe OG Auto Screw Machine

Brown & Sharpe 2G Auto Screw Machine

Brown & Sharpe 2G Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

WH Nichols Milling Machine

Brown & Sharpe OG Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed
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Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe 2G Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

Brown & Sharpe 2G Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

Brown & Sharpe OOG Auto Screw Machine
Spindle Speed

Brown & Sharpe OG Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

Brown & Sharpe OG Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

Brown & Sharpe 2G Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed (1 1/2" Capacity)

Brown & Sharpe 2G Auto Screw Machine Spindle
Speed

BRT Spindle Speed Milling Machine, Model: 12/BR
212607 with Read Out, 9" x 42" T-Slot Table

Barker Milling Machine Horizontal, Model PM,
S/N: 4810

Speedy Cat Tapping Machine, Model: LM-252
6" Belt Sander

Lot - Cams

Lot - Cams

Lot - Tool Holders (2 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (2 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (3 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (3 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (3 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (3 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (2 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (2 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (2 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (2 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (3 Buckets)
Lot - Tool Holders (2 Buckets)
Lot - Cams

Lot - Collets

Lot - Collets

Steel Material Rack

Lot - Thread Rolls and Holders
3 1/2" Swivel Vise with Bench



182 1 Lot - Collets and Feed Fingers

183 1  CM Lodestar Electric 1/4 Ton with Boom
184 1  Tumbler

185 1 Spencer Microscope

186 1 Lot - Misc. Precision Instruments

187 1 Lot - Allen Keys

188 1 5" Heavy Duty Bench Vise with Metal Table
189 6 5/16" Die Heads

190 6 5/16" Die Heads

191 6 5/16" Die Heads

192 4  9/16" Die Heads

193 3 9/16" Die Heads

194 4  3/4" Die Heads

195 4 1" Die Heads

196 5 11/4" Die Heads

197 1 Lot - Chasers (Die Head)

198 1 Lot - Chasers in Cabinets

199 1 Lot - Chasers in Cabinets

200 1 Lot - Die Head Chasers

201 1 Material Rack

202 1 5HP Air Compressor

203 1 Upright 5SHP Compressor

204 1  Snow Drill, Model: SD-2, S/N: M41170-480
205 1 Hardinge Precision Lathe

206 L Hardinge Super Precision Lathe with Dove Tail

Table

207 1  T-Slot Slide Table

208 1 T-Slot Slide Table

209 69 5C Collets with Stands

210 1 Baker Horizontal Miller, Model: VM, S/N: 146
Mazak CNC Lathe Quick Turn 8, Model: QT-8,

211 1 with Mazatrol Cam T-2 Control

212 L Lot - Carbide Inserts and Boring Bars (in 4
Drawers)

513 L BRT Milling Machine J-Series 9" x 42" T-Slot Table,
S/N: 12/BR 158102

214 1 Black Diamond Drill Grinder, Model: TB

215 4  Hardinge HV4 Grinding Fixture, Model: 5C

216 2 5CCollet Grinding Fixtures

217 2 5CCollet Grinding Fixtures

218 4  Tapping Heads

219 1 Lot - Propane and Torches

220 1  4'Work Bench Cast Iron Legs



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

P R PR RPRRPRNRPRRRRPRPRRRPRRRRRRRNRRRRRRNRRRRRNRNRLRNERN

Sump Pumps

Lot - Twist Clamps

6" x 18" and 6" x 12" Magnetic Chuck

Cold Diamond Grinder

Craftsman 10" Bench Top Drill Press
Cabinet Work Bench with Butcher Block Top
Johnson Under/Over Counting Scale
Adjustable Rack

McKenzie Bench Type Chip Seperator, S/N: 968
McKenzie Bench Type Chip Seperator, S/N: 924
Tumbler

Johnson Under/Over Counting Scale
Craftsman 1/3HP Drill Press

Central Drill Press, Model: 884

Multi Drill

Impulse Sealer

OUT OF AUCTION

Wilton 1" Belt Sander, Model: 4002

Lot - Banding and Strapping Tools

Better Pack 333 Tape Shooter

Work Table

Ryobi 10" Bench Top Drill Press

Tumbler

Pumping Tank

Baldor Double-End Grinder

Jet 14" Bench Type Drill Press, Model: JPD-14)
Jet Floor Type Drill Press, Model: JDP-17WFW
Platform Cart

Platform Pump Lift

MSC Double End Grinder

Detecto Under/Over Counting Scale

Lot - Bellows Power Feeder

Lot - Spindle for 2G Spindle

Work Bench with Cast Iron Legs

Toledo Under/Over Scale

Lot - Stockable Racks

Lot - Cabinet and Bins

Detecto Portable Platform Scale

Material Rack

Lot - Precision Instruments

AM Scope Microscope



